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Ratification Date:  Resolution #:  

Owner or Taxpayer Property Description Item Description Unit Rate Quantity Charge Amts Property ID

Midway Commercial Building

C/O Pmi

1821 University Ave W

St Paul MN 55104-2801

*2512 UNIVERSITY AVE W 
*Ward:  4

*Pending as of:  12/31/2018

BAKER'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF 

ST. PAUL, RAMSEY CO., MINN. LOTS 1 

THRU LOT   6 BLK   6

29-29-23-34-0027Mill and Overlay - Commercial Arterial Street55.78 467.00 $26,049.26

$26,049.26

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Total Assessment:

This Payment:

Current Year Principal:

Current Year Interest:

Payoff Amount:

$26,049.26

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$26,049.26

1 Parcel(s)

0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)

Report Totals:

Total Assessment:

This Payment:

Current Year Principal:

Current Year Interest:

Payoff Amount:

$26,049.26

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$26,049.26
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